College of Art & Design
University of the Punjab

Schedule Entry Test BFA Graphic Arts & Sculpture

Morning/Evening Program (Academic Year 2021-22)
Type your Name or CNIC to Find Roll Number for Test

Date Day 1
Roll No. 1 to 150
13/11/2021 Saturday
Roll No. 151 to 300
13/11/2021 Saturday
Roll No. 301 to 450
13/11/2021 Saturday

Time

9:00 am to 11:00 am

12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

3:00 am to 5:00 pm

Accommodating applicants who need to appear for other admission tests at

PUCAD or missed the allocated slot.

* Please bring original CNIC and copy of Admission Form Generated Online alongwith
Drawing Board 2x3, Lead Pencil, Eraser, Sharpener etc.
* Drawing Sheet will be provided by the College. Mobile Phone is not allowed.
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STUDENT NAME
Iram Shahzadi

Babar Azam

Amna Ahmad

Shabir Ahmad

Malaika Shafique
Muhammad Faheem Faisal
Rumman Nadeem

Zoya Mansoor

Alishba Masood

Shafia Zahid

Arooba Salman

Anika

Hafsa Rafiq

Syeda Mubshra Bukhari
Zaina Tariq

STUDENT CNIC
35301-0346470-0
35404-2222222-2
36502-2728432-8
33301-7669848-3
35201-2968683-8
35201-7103100-5
35201-1155733-6
35202-5545879-4
35202-0228006-2
35202-6114004-0
35202-5619154-8
35201-6948107-4
35201-2907940-0
36104-5548682-0
35202-3311379-4



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Amna Yousaf
Huda Ali

Saleha Fatima
Fatima

Zainab Naeem
Usman Saleem
Mushtaq Jacob
Amna

Tayyaba Yousaf
Zainab Imran
Hajra Shahid
Shaleena Shahid
Nabiha Amin
Tehreem Jaffar
Umer Razaaq
Tahreem
Muhammad Ali
Alishba Ahmed
Anaiza

Abeera Ahmad
Zuha Khan
Saleha

Atiga Shahid
Moazzama Shakeel
Misbah Arshad
Sahar Nadeem
Zarwah Malik
Seemab Imran
Maleeha Iftikhar
Ayesha Ahmad
Hamza Ahmad
Alizay Imran
Muhammad Hanzla Butt
Sumair Ahmed
Ayesha Fatima
Zainab Amer
Hadia Arif

35202-9955634-4
35404-1120131-6
35302-6619929-0
35202-1029628-8
33103-2222106-2
35103-1739509-3
35201-7191221-3
35201-5766996-4
35202-4230929-6
35202-4781482-8
35202-7400897-2
35202-7386472-4
35202-3772928-6
35202-8495284-6
35201-4050770-7
35201-3703469-8
35202-9419337-1
34401-7607561-2
35202-9092509-8
34502-7127542-2
42101-0226905-0
35201-6537834-4
35202-0768072-6
35202-8103509-2
35202-7606205-4
35201-1533163-6
36302-3748287-8
35201-8782759-6
35202-8254765-2
35401-5380092-8
35201-4787738-5
35201-5813996-8
35202-9462082-3
51201-2900897-1
38101-4610412-0
35202-5367553-0
35202-8959208-8



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Muhammad Yahya
Salman Ahmad

Jannat Binte Rana
Mishal Zaidi

Duaa Batool

Nooria Eman

Maryam

Muhammad Ans Hashmi
Mugheera Igbal
Naeema Khatoon
Eman Matloob

Hanan Aziz

Awaiz Kamran

Asma Shahid

Abdur Rehman
Mahnoor Tahir
Abdulah Sohail
Zainab Mukhtar
Muhammad Furgan Aziz
Najam Us Sehar
Razeen Shafiq

Meerub Suhail Awan
Wajeeha Khalid
Habiba Yaseen
Muhammad Sami
Muneeba Shahid
Alishba Khalid

Laiba Tahir

Syeda Zeba Kazmi
Fizza Saleem
Muhammad Arslan Arshad
Falak Naz Safdar
Ghna Khan

Tehreem Arif

Fajar

Mahboob Khaliq
Muzzamil ljaz Qureshi

34101-1136429-9
35201-8288360-3
35202-7550890-8
35202-4486292-4
35202-5048852-6
35202-1768521-4
34101-9429651-4
35200-6358604-9
35404-7131763-6
35202-7221440-6
35202-3823720-4
35202-7424324-9
35202-7842282-5
35202-8758604-0
35202-4926179-5
35201-6374477-2
35201-8429932-9
35202-9832348-2
35202-3238777-1
35101-5112977-4
35201-6435859-8
35202-7899152-0
35202-8477078-2
34601-0274911-9
35201-3999999-5
34402-7829354-8
34104-4486894-2
35201-6940579-2
35201-2277193-4
35201-7503646-8
35202-8084190-1
35101-3634631-6
35202-7839623-6
35201-4930066-2
35201-4557308-6
35102-8322837-1
35202-6565423-8



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Habiba Rasheed
Muhammad Anas Raza
Adiba Saeed
Khadija Bano
Hamza Ahmed
Saleha Riaz

Kinza

Sehar Imran

Syeda Esha Asim
Qurat Ul Ain Zafar
Maham

Hashim Abdullah
Asad Ali

Summiya Naveed
Quratulain

Arooba Altaf
Minahil Mehmood
Muhammad Nahmar Saeed
Seerat Fatima
Rafia Shabbir
Ahmed Hassan
Rimsa Muddassar
Laraib Saghir

Qazi Arslan Majeed
Hira Shahid
Zainab Ashfaq
Rafia Ramzan
Eman Urooj
Uneeb Bhatti
Shahzeen

Arooba

Syeda Hafsah Shah
Rida Saeed

Iram

Fajal Zia

Amina

Afrah Naveed

35201-1338711-8
35202-2726210-5
35202-3693555-2
35202-9617525-0
35201-6990161-9
35202-6349932-2
35202-6075931-0
35202-1087775-8
35202-5336507-6
35202-2568483-8
31102-8820276-6
38401-7046741-5
38402-4347944-9
35202-9920394-4
35202-0403868-8
32102-4545446-6
35202-0646055-8
35201-7898363-1
36402-0521610-8
35201-8528825-2
38401-2205254-3
36502-5362416-6
35201-2506375-8
35201-9767579-9
35202-6457709-6
35202-4968384-0
35202-4176051-2
34601-2415432-4
35201-7021251-7
35201-3235393-9
35202-4550482-4
17301-4971587-4
34601-6169921-0
35202-9958407-4
35202-8878306-6
33301-9108675-2
35202-1541662-6



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Eman Ali Malik
Aradiya Islam Rahi
Hassan Sohail
Rehmeen Sadeed
Isra Nazim

Noman Islam
Jannat-ul-firdous
Sahil Azeem

Ezza Rashid

Sehar Tahir

Inshal Farooq
Khadija Rizwan
Syed Suleman Abid
Laiba Imran

Rabia Shehzad Butt
Mirha Nadeem

Jawaria Shahzad Baig

Seemab Arshad
Huria Batool
Kabsha Inam
Huda

Hina Habib

Muhammad Harmain
Muhammad Ahmed Shah Bukhari

Saman

Umair Ahmed
Zohaa Fazal
Ayman Meer
Nimra

Wajiha ljaz
Rubiha Rehman
Amna Irfan
Fatima Magbool
Abdullah Talib
Urooj Shahid
Mahnoor Ahmed
Irta Rehman

35202-4594261-2
34603-6956947-8
13302-9403441-1
35202-7790651-0
35201-5483596-8
35102-8989568-3
35200-8815993-2
32102-4139486-1
35201-4680501-4
36501-7589931-4
33303-5640049-6
35202-0970051-4
35201-4674561-3
35201-2530088-6
35202-9556390-6
35202-4766437-6
35202-2487011-2
36401-5425890-1
36302-7005199-8
35202-7997166-8
33100-1780758-6
35404-5462411-4
35202-6160238-7
35202-8144004-9
35202-8352539-6
34104-8194506-9
35401-1823587-3
35200-2415677-8
34502-6500719-0
35404-7089313-6
35201-7189684-2
35202-6680833-0
35201-9377338-0
35202-4907845-3
35202-4786481-4
35201-6923393-8
35201-6951283-0



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Tehmina Hussain
Fizzah-bin-te Riaz
Subhan Zahid
Arfa Nazir

Aqgsa

Zaira Afzal
Fatima

Esha Sohail

Laiba Jameel
Laiba Arif

Sidra

Mujtaba Abbas
Duha Irfan
Maham Ageel
Areeba Munir
Ramla Qaisar
Hania Batool
Muhammad Yasir
Syeda Khadija Najaf
Zain Nisar
Ayesha Balgees
Ayesha Azhar
Ayesha Magsood
Zanaib ljaz

Hafsa Mumtaz
Eraj Haq

Arfa Liagat

Arooj

Fanan Ullah
Amber Zafar
Sarah Salam
Hafsa Rehman
Shahzaib
Muskaan Irshad
Muhammad Shakeel
Asifa Asif

Esha Magbool

33100-2232379-6
31202-5378720-8
34601-7561486-9
35202-1799162-8
35404-6826468-8
34301-6581018-8
35401-8096452-2
35201-3315803-0
35202-8612121-4
35202-5772886-2
35202-4787857-8
12103-8829090-9
35202-1426426-6
35201-3026516-6
35201-3487587-0
35201-9126623-6
33403-0605995-0
35201-6610155-7
35202-1616527-6
35201-8274248-9
35104-0700238-6
35201-8670737-2
38201-8828377-2
35202-2595380-2
54401-0363200-4
35202-7483393-2
35102-0425923-5
35202-3230316-0
34502-4445009-7
35301-2729938-8
31101-0857359-6
35401-4954313-6
35201-5279091-5
35202-1925584-8
31103-3767975-3
33106-3694425-0
35201-5493434-0



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Aliya Umair

Rabia Alia

Urwah Atif

Shibbal Fatima
Aliha Aziz

Afra Mubarak
Reenat

Aiman Sohail Yasin
Amsal Gabriel
Syed Usama Shahid
Muhammad Fazeel
Hafiz Muhammad Rehan Ghous Muneer
Faiga Saeed

Laiba Ali

Rida

Suneha Ayoub
Farheen Naeem
Ammar Afzal
Mohammad Azib
Um Ul Hassnaat
Nisha Ansar

Rabia Basri

Abeer Tallat

Hira Mahjoor
Syeda Rabbiya Bukhari
Komal Haider
Anoosh

Adina

Noor Fatima
Mughees Khalid
Agsa Hameed

Hira Mateen
Khadija Fayyaz
Hamima Farooq
Anooshey Bilal
Maryam Tariq
Mehak Batool

35102-3128773-8
36203-3955007-8
35202-0241364-8
35202-2780916-6
35202-2951536-2
45102-7148478-6
32102-3042163-8
35201-5005175-0
35302-4525376-7
35202-3738568-7
35202-9054837-3
35202-4937566-1
35202-8702276-6
35201-2331615-2
35202-5925702-8
35401-0172780-8
35202-5722369-2
33301-8608562-9
37405-4441134-9
32103-4877187-2
81102-5761432-2
35202-4798503-0
35202-0400990-6
35202-7600887-2
35201-3902382-4
35102-9153626-0
35202-7572052-7
35202-9054590-2
37405-9705678-2
35202-7992223-5
35201-9640944-2
35202-9529764-0
35202-1900624-6
35202-5465603-2
35202-9578576-2
37405-8950555-6
33202-3010864-2



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Asfand Yar
Sajid Munir

Muhammad Ibrar Afzal

Shah Bakhat
Abdul Manan
Arslanshabbir
Muniza Fatim
Umair Tarig
Daniyal Hasan
Ibraheem Ahmad
Zainab

Minahil Akhtar
Mahnoor
Rimsha

Syeda Saher Zaheer
Aiyla Saeed
Tahira Akram
Noor-e-mustafa
Samra Asif
Laiba

Sana

Fatima Naeem
Igra Hamid Khan
Noor Fatima Raheel
Arsh Majeed

Syed Fakhar -e- Abbas

Maha Shahzad

Syeda Amna Abbas Kirmani

Nimra Asif

Igra Abid

Mariam Masood
Unsha Javed
Mahnoor Javed
Muhammad Umair

Faseeh Qamar Ul Islam

Aiman Nadeem
Maskan Fatima

35201-6269765-7
38101-8083832-1
35202-7101280-3
35202-9967886-8
34403-1663745-1
35202-8423163-1
35404-8939910-6
35202-5925304-7
35202-0682804-5
35202-8004202-7
35201-6940316-4
38403-3789174-2
35202-1834197-4
33102-7712138-6
35201-2126501-8
35202-6360952-4
35201-8683853-6
32103-2837061-7
33106-3598475-0
36502-1299087-0
35202-9459612-4
34101-9903848-2
35202-0627410-6
35202-3522502-4
35201-2740835-6
35202-2987897-9
35202-9199030-8
35202-8465715-2
35201-3041194-6
35201-2581396-0
35301-4226042-2
35102-6156787-2
35102-0102493-8
35201-5980340-3
35202-7960140-5
35102-6913049-0
35202-0449615-0



275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Aiman Nadeem
Hamda Nisar Mughal
Saliha

Noor Ul Ain
Muhammad Uzan
Sara Abdul Rauf
Haiga Masood
Iman Faheem
Zainab Rizwan
Rameen Mohsin
Maira Anjum

Syed Abdul Kabir
Rizwan Ahmed
Zunaira Nawaz
Mugaddas Alyas
Faria Amir

Alisha Mumtaz
Eshaal Ali
Summan ljaz Butt
Eisha Raazia

Sadia Farooq

Noor Ul Huda
Aimen Zulfigar
Javeria Abdul Basit
Noriza Aslam
Arbab Najam
Zainab Ejaz

Aaras Azam

Agha Iradat Hasnain
Saba Shafique
Muhammad Usman
Khalid Usman
Fatima Tariq

Muhammad Talha Hashmi

Maham Khalid
Muhammad Saqib
Zara Masood

35202-2369983-2
35202-4910159-6
35202-3907178-8
35501-0352612-6
35202-9085587-1
36502-8576259-4
33106-3712818-8
35202-1990609-2
35102-9034757-8
35202-4773436-2
33202-0329848-8
35202-0182253-9
35401-5416153-5
34604-0698380-4
35202-9712624-4
35201-8882198-2
35201-3132849-6
35202-6187586-2
35202-7587861-2
36402-0349001-8
35201-9671919-8
35201-6942780-2
35202-1785919-4
35404-6776296-8
36203-0654311-6
35202-9311291-1
34301-4791181-8
33100-5796849-8
17301-8574694-3
34603-0333163-2
35202-5804614-7
35303-2504102-5
38401-6984025-4
35202-3276771-3
90309-0107820-4
71302-8216607-3
31105-4917827-6



312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
347
348
349

Muhammad Bilal
Maryam Nazar
Arbab Igbal

Hafiz Abdullah Awais
Alizay Batool

Araaf Zeeshan

Laiba Arshad
Hamyle Asim
Zainab Zahid
Areeba Wagar

Anis Irfan

Hira Akram

Taiba

Rana Saif Ali
Haseeba Bashir
Muhammad Hassaan Akbar
Rehan Atif

Syeda Ateega Akbari
Muhammad Shoaib Asim
Hashim Ali

Bisma Saleem
Nawal Ajmal

Ali Raza Makhdoom
Syed Tazahir Raza
Kamil Mustafa
Usama

Aleeha Shahzad
Hamdah Tanvir
Eman Fatima
Muhammad Anas
Moiz Ahmad

Laiba Tahir

Maham Tahir

Zoha Fazal

Ali Hassan

Hafsa Amin

Samia

35202-8713442-1
35202-2001094-2
35201-4038838-4
35201-0382961-1
35202-5005892-6
35202-4890186-6
35202-5826409-6
35202-9983016-6
35201-6659198-4
35202-5998863-4
35202-2952317-3
35202-7171215-6
35202-5294550-8
35201-4809950-5
35401-8600734-0
34101-4780634-5
35202-0650667-5
35202-3288351-0
33105-2504472-5
35401-1253390-5
35401-0548836-4
35202-4885032-4
33105-2883985-1
35202-5834549-1
35202-9142487-1
35202-0794237-3
35201-2876709-6
35202-7085713-8
31103-2729212-6
35401-1919585-7
34201-3401959-7
35202-5729929-6
35201-2205000-8
35202-6665101-0
90403-0257391-5
35202-7434013-2
36603-6098776-4



350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

Abdullah

Noor Ul Huda

Miral Malik

Shah Jahan

Sana Shabeer

Midhat Shoukat

Ali Shahzad

Minza Syed
Muhammad Mughees Sultan
Fatima Shahid
Muhammad Fffan Ur Rehman
Hadia Rahat
Umm-e-habibah

Noman Ali

Maheen Azeem
Muhammad Hashir

Igra Sharif

Ahmed

Eishal llyas

Ghania Zulgarnain
Waniya Bint E Khurram
Abdullah Asif

Saba Noor

Saba Ghafoor

Ghania Sundas
Rida-e-jahan

Saba

Muhammad Waleed Rana
Shan Ashraf

Ali Nazim

Sartaj Khan
Muhammad Awais
Hamd Mubarak

Moniza Azam

Hafiz Muhammad Sheharyar Akfal

Taiba Jahangir
Zasheer Tarig Qureshi

35202-7944186-1
42301-7567777-8
35201-2386365-6
35202-7766637-5
35101-5710144-0
35202-2145338-8
35202-6512335-5
35202-6298072-0
35202-3271686-1
35103-3050042-4
38101-2649276-5
35201-3268521-4
34502-7109603-0
33104-1855948-9
35202-1210714-2
33104-0503786-5
36102-9590972-6
34603-2334288-5
35202-2292957-2
35202-9131953-4
42301-9869990-6
35202-6058203-3
35202-4565415-6
35501-0307677-6
35201-6980954-8
33103-6866417-4
35101-4845090-0
35202-8996143-7
35202-0792565-5
35103-2494762-1
35202-2179651-9
35501-0607625-5
34101-0187742-1
35201-2241125-0
35404-5181626-7
36501-1417936-4
90406-0119977-4



387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

Muhammad Ammar
Kinza ljaz
Muhammad Umar
Rozain Khalid
Bisma Mehmoob
Eman Nasir

Nimra

Kashaf Adil
Alishba Tanveer
Faiza Anjum

Erza Khalil

Haseena Shaheen Sarwar

Muhammad Mustafa Bin Yahya

Ayesha Rana Sarwar
Asad Ali

Hira Ali

Ali Raza Subhani
Muskan Adnan
Zawar Ahmed
Shezah Ahmad
Farwa Bilal

Zha Amir
Muhammad Ahsan Azam
Muhammad Ahmad
Agsa Shahzadi
Haris Ali

Minahil

Ayesha Kanwal
Samim Raza

Aiza Noor

Arif Ahmed Khan
Asad Ullah

Aymen Mumtaz
Eman Ali Khan.
Fatima

Fatima Zahra
Ghania

35202-4880129-3
35202-7213881-4
35102-3109483-7
37201-0918410-9
36302-0377802-0
35201-7154645-8
35201-1071731-8
35202-8129439-6
35202-4018132-0
35202-8861252-6
35402-9397797-6
35202-5693253-6
35202-9957246-1
35202-5683658-0
35101-7531838-5
35202-6967075-6
35202-6998842-5
35202-5130900-2
35201-2781273-5
35202-2746338-6
35201-9011809-4
35202-8684152-2
35405-0568433-9
36402-5505950-9
35101-9263091-8
35201-1147213-7
35202-1671250-0
35302-0483845-0
35202-6124515-1
37102-5131311-8
71501-9409314-1
16202-7769409-7
35202-6402111-8
35202-3110611-2
35202-6784706-6
35202-0357020-8
35202-9190229-2



425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

Hareem Haider Butt

Kanwal Igbal
Kashaf Saleem
Khizra

Laiba Waqar
Maryam Naeem
Sadagat Hussain
Shahbaz Ahmed
Umm E Roman
Warda Siddique

35202-7205320-2
35202-4867695-4
35201-8167190-8
35202-6540248-6
35202-8420053-0
35201-9193249-6
35202-0828828-9
72101-0340623-1
34103-6164156-2
35201-8356484-2



